
 
 
 
  
  
 

 
 

Please inform a member of staff if you have any allergies or dietary requirements. Our food is prepared in a kitchen that handles allergens, 

and while we take every precaution, we cannot guarantee that dishes are free from traces of allergens. 

 Vegetarian |  Vegan |  Gluten Free Available  
 

STABLES SNACKS MENU 
Served From 11:30am – Kitchen Closes 

 

Garlic Ciabatta 

Tempura King Prawns 
Sweet Chilli Dip 

Mozzarella Sticks 
Chilli Jam 

Soup of the Day 
Crusty Bread Roll 

Royal Norwich Sausage Roll 

Buttermilk Chicken Strips 
Finished with one of the following coatings: 

Hot Honey                    Korean BBQ 

Garlic Mayo                   Buffalo 

£3.50 

£7.50 
 

£7.00 
 

£5.00 
 

£5.00 

£7.00 
 

 

 Halloumi Popcorn 
Hot Honey 

Skin On Fries 

Triple Cooked Chips 

Cheesy Chips 
Triple Cooked Chips Or Fries 

Cheese & Bacon Dirty Fries 
BBQ Sauce, Crispy Onions, Mozzarella 

Chilli Dirty Fries 
Franks Hot Sauce, Chipotle Mayo, Fresh Chillis, 

Mozzarella 

£6.00 
 

£3.50 

£3.50 

£5.00 
 

£8.50 
 

£7.00 

 

 
 

HOT SANDWICHES 

Steak Ciabatta 
Onion Marmalade, Mustard Mayo, Rocket, Tomato, Skin On Fries 

Royal Norwich Club Ciabatta 
Chicken & Bacon, Baby Gem, Tomato, Mustard Mayo, Skin On Fries 

Reuben Sourdough Toastie 
Pastrami, Sauerkraut, Pickles, Emmental Cheese, Russian Dressing, Skin On Fries 

Grilled 3 Cheese Sourdough Toastie 
Monterey Jack, Emmental & Smoked Poacher, Skin On Fries 

Cajun Chicken & Chorizo Sourdough Toastie 
Chilli Jam, Chorizo, Monterey Jack Cheese, Skin On Fries 

£19.00 
 

£16.00 
 

£12.00 
 

£11.00 
 

£12.00 

 
 

SANDWICHES 
 Served on White or Granary Bread with Salted Crisps, Dressed Leaves 

BLT 
Smoked Streaky Bacon, Gem Lettuce & Tomato 

Coronation Chicken & Baby Gem 

Free Range Egg Mayonnaise 

Cheese & Tomato Chutney 

£8.00    
 

£8.00 

£8.00 

£8.00 

 Tuna, Red Onion & Cucumber 

Chicken & Bacon Mayonnaise 

Prawn & Crayfish Cocktail 

Upgrade Crisps To Skin On Fries 

£8.00 

£8.00 

£9.50 

£2.00 

 

 

JACKET POTATOES  SCONES 
Served with Dressed Leaves  

Fruit Scone 
Clotted Cream, Jam 

Smoked Poacher Cheese Scone 
Tomato Chutney, Butter 

£4.50 
 

£4.50 

Plain with Butter 

Add Coronation Chicken 

Add Tuna Mayo 

Add Cheddar Cheese 

Add Baked Beans 

Add Coleslaw 

£5.00 

£1.00 

£1.00 

£1.00 

£1.00 

£1.00 

 

 
 

 

 
 

 

 
 

 

 
 


