



STABLES SNACKS MENU

Served From 11:30am – Kitchen Closes

✓ Garlic Ciabatta	£3.50	✓ Haloumi Popcorn	£6.00
Tempura King Prawns	£7.50	Hot Honey	
Sweet Chilli Dip		✓ Skin On Fries	£3.50
✓ Mozzarella Sticks	£7.00	✓ Triple Cooked Chips	£3.50
Chilli Jam		✓ GFA Cheesy Chips	£5.00
✓ GFA Soup of the Day	£5.00	Triple Cooked Chips Or Fries	
Crusty Bread Roll		✓ GFA Cheese & Bacon Dirty Fries	£8.50
Royal Norwich Sausage Roll	£5.00	BBQ Sauce, Crispy Onions, Mozzarella	
Buttermilk Chicken Strips	£7.00	✓ GFA Chilli Dirty Fries	£7.00
Finished with one of the following coatings:		Franks Hot Sauce, Chipotle Mayo, Fresh Chillies, Mozzarella	
Hot Honey			
Korean BBQ			
Garlic Mayo			
Buffalo			

HOT SANDWICHES

Steak Ciabatta	£19.00
Onion Marmalade, Mustard Mayo, Rocket, Tomato, Skin On Fries	
Royal Norwich Club Ciabatta	£16.00
Chicken & Bacon, Baby Gem, Tomato, Mustard Mayo, Skin On Fries	
Reuben Sourdough Toastie	£12.00
Pastrami, Sauerkraut, Pickles, Emmental Cheese, Russian Dressing, Skin On Fries	
✓ Grilled 3 Cheese Sourdough Toastie	£11.00
Monterey Jack, Emmental & Smoked Poacher, Skin On Fries	
Cajun Chicken & Chorizo Sourdough Toastie	£12.00
Chilli Jam, Chorizo, Monterey Jack Cheese, Skin On Fries	

SANDWICHES

✓ GFA Served on White or Granary Bread with Salted Crisps, Dressed Leaves

BLT	£8.00	Tuna, Red Onion & Cucumber	£8.00
Smoked Streaky Bacon, Gem Lettuce & Tomato		Chicken & Bacon Mayonnaise	£8.00
Coronation Chicken & Baby Gem	£8.00	Prawn & Crayfish Cocktail	£9.50
✓ Free Range Egg Mayonnaise	£8.00	Upgrade Crisps To Skin On Fries	£2.00
✓ Cheese & Tomato Chutney	£8.00		

JACKET POTATOES

Served with Dressed Leaves

Plain with Butter	£5.00
Add Coronation Chicken	£1.00
Add Tuna Mayo	£1.00
Add Cheddar Cheese	£1.00
Add Baked Beans	£1.00
Add Coleslaw	£1.00

SCONES

✓ Fruit Scone	£4.50
Clotted Cream, Jam	
✓ Smoked Poacher Cheese Scone	£4.50
Tomato Chutney, Butter	

Please inform a member of staff if you have any allergies or dietary requirements. Our food is prepared in a kitchen that handles allergens, and while we take every precaution, we cannot guarantee that dishes are free from traces of allergens.

✓ Vegetarian | VE Vegan | GFA Gluten Free Available